VME64x 6U 12-slot Backplane with RTM provision
Backplane profile part no. KC10050006
Enabling the Evolution of Technology
Amphenol Backplane Assembly & System Integration
Amphenol-BSI have been designing, assembling, and testing backplanes for more than 30 years. Our
experience of backplane design, manufacturing, development, and electrical test technologies allows us
to deliver the highest performance backplane at a product cost you can bring to the market. As part of the

• +5V Standby, +/-VS1 and +/-VS2 access
 Contact
Ordering Information
Amphenol-BSI VME64x 6U 12-slot Backplane
Amphenol-BSI’s range of VITA compliant backplanes includes VME64x. Our 6U 12-slot VME64x backplane
with RTM provision is one of the varieties of ABSI’s VME64 backplane products.
We understand that all applications may require fully customisable backplanes which is why ABSI continue
to invest in our Engineering team to provide our customers with a Solution Provider that they can trust
and grow in partnership.
Fully Customised Solutions Available
Backplane Profile
Name
Mechanical Electrical
Pitch RTM Manual
Daisy Chain
Automatic
Daisy Chain
Passive
Termination
Active
Termination
KC10050001 0.8” no no yes no yes
KC10050003 0.8” no no yes yes no
KC10050004 0.8” yes no yes yes no
KC10050005 0.8” no no yes no yes
KC10050006 0.8” Yes no yes no yes
PEM Broaching Standoff
Thread size x Pitch M3 x 0.5
Height from PCB surface 4mm ±0.13
Material Carbon Steel